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N° Apellidos y Nombres
AYALA JAHUAR VANESSA LOLA

BAJONERO DIAZ ALEXIS ALFREDO

BORBOR ROJAS MARIA ELVIRA

BRAVO SIRLUPU DANIA

CARBAJAL MANCO LUIS JESUS

CARRENO URDAY ROCIO MERCEDES

CARRILLO MEZA LILLIAN LOURDES

1
2
3
4
5|CABEZAS HUATUCO REBECA KORINA
6
7
8
9

CCALA MENDOZA DORA YOLANDA

10{CEDILLO DEL AGUILA FABIOLA ALEXANDRA

11{CHUMBIAUCA CARBAJAL VIVIAN YRMA

12{COELLO GADEA GIANCARLO

13[DAVILA ANCHIRAICO KATHERINE SOPHIA

14|GRANDA MENDOZA JESSICA MARIA

15[HUAMAN PEREZ ROCIO DEL PILAR

16[LEON ESTRADA CESAR ANTONIO

17|LEON SAAVEDRA SEBASTIAN

18[LLERENA MORALES WENDY VICTORIA

19(LOPEZ RUIZ ASTRID CAROLINA

20|MARTINEZ VALENTIN IVANNA LUCIA

21|MEJIA TRUJILLO ELLIOT GIANFRANCO

22|PANCORBO SAYAS CRISTINA MODESTA

23|PASTOR RUBIO MARCO AURELIO

24|PIZARRO BRENA CRIZIA MARIA

25|RAMIREZ PALET ALDO RENATO

26|RIVAROLA ALPACA VANESSA MARIA

27|SALAS DELGADO MILWARD MARCIAL

28|SALAZAR MENDOZA ANIBAL JESUS

29|SALAZAR SALAS JEANETTE MARIBEL

30|SANCHEZ CANGALAYA JAKELYENE MADELEYNE

31|SANCHEZ ALVAREZ MELISSA

32|ULLOA ESTRELLA SOCRATES RAUL

33[ZUBIAGA TABOADA ANGELA MARIA

34|ZUNIGA ROJAS DIANA ELENA




